Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Pw Direct-Engineer
Project Manager
Engineer-Senior
Engineer-Assistant Civil
Construction Inspector-Senior
Engineer-Assistant Civil
Engineer-Assistant Civil
Engineering Tech llI
Engineering Tech 11 9

Intern Worker

Construction Inspector-Senior

Intern Worker

City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$131,007
$112,153
$93,538
$79,348
$79,251
$75,104
$69,683
$68,312
$47,656
$2,136
$1,700
$1,080

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,910
$16,553
$17,286
$15,950
$10,270
$25,215
$14,298
$19,768
$11,274

$0

$0

$0



