Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Pw Direct-Engineer		Yuba City	Engineering	\$131,007	\$29,910
Project Manager		Yuba City	Engineering	\$112,153	\$16,553
Engineer-Senior		Yuba City	Engineering	\$93,538	\$17,286
Engineer-Assistant Civil		Yuba City	Engineering	\$79,348	\$15,950
Construction Inspector-Senior		Yuba City	Engineering	\$79,251	\$10,270
Engineer-Assistant Civil		Yuba City	Engineering	\$75,104	\$25,215
Engineer-Assistant Civil		Yuba City	Engineering	\$69,683	\$14,298
Engineering Tech III		Yuba City	Engineering	\$68,312	\$19,768
Engineering Tech II 9		Yuba City	Engineering	\$47,656	\$11,274
Intern Worker		Yuba City	Engineering	\$2,136	\$0
Construction Inspector-Senior		Yuba City	Engineering	\$1,700	\$0
Intern Worker		Yuba City	Engineering	\$1,080	\$0